{

1
EUROPA

LEAGUE

©)

99
1"
14
18
25
26
51
52
53
70
88

(C) Capitdo

EQUIPAS
Grupos - Group G - Jornada 4
quinta-feira, 26 novembro 2020 - 18:55 CET
(19:55 Hora local)
OACA Spyros Louis, Atenas

AEK Athens FC

Giorgos Athanasiadis (GR) (C) 30
Michalis Bakakis 7
lonut Nedelcearu 1
Nenad Kirstici¢ 15
André Sim&es 20
Marko Livaja 21
Muamer Tankovic 22
Dmytro Chygrynskiy 28
Emanuel Insua 45
Stratos Svamas 80
Yevhen Shakhov 97
Panagiotis Tsintotas (GR)
Georgios Theocharis (GR) 23
Karim Ansarifard

53

Christos Albanis
Nélson Oliveira

Kostas Galanopoulos
P 27

43
47
50
90

Nassim Hnid

loannis Sardelis

Efthymios Christopoulos
Theodosios Machairas
loannis Foivos Botos
Stavros Vasilantonopoulos

Treinador
Massimo Carrera

Arbitro
Aliyar Aghayev (AZE)

Arbitros assistentes
Zeynal Zeynalov (AZE)
Akif Amirali (AZE)

(GR) Guarda-redes

FC Zorya Luhansk

Mykyta Shevchenko
Vladyslav Kochergin
Olexandr Gladkyy
Vitalii Vemydub

Joel Abu Hanna
Dmytro Ivanisenia
Vladyslav Kabaiev
Artem Gromov
Denys Favorov
Vladlen Yurchenko
Andrejs Ciganiks

(GR)

Nikola Vasilj (GR)

Dmytro Matsapura (GR)
Maksym Lunov

Mihailo Perovi¢

Yehor Nazaryna

Danyil Alefirenko

Dmytro Piddubnyi

Serhiy Gryn

Allahyar Sayyadmaneshshiadeh

Treinador
Viktor Skripnik

Quarto-arbitro
Orkhan Mammadov (AZE)

Delegado da UEFA
Philippe Prudhon (FRA)
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